
                                        
                                        Aprende Academy Pre K
                                     Pinecrest Academy Inspirada

                            School Calendar 2022-23
                                           (Subject to Change)

2022
Tuesday, September 6               First Day of Pre K
Friday, October 14                     Staff Development Day (No School)
Thursday, October 27                Parent Teacher Conferences (No School)
Friday, October 28                     Nevada Day (No School)
Thursday  November 11            Veterans Day (No School)
Mon.-Fri., November 21-25       Thanksgiving Break (No School)
Mon.-Mon., Dec. 19- Jan. 2       Winter Break (No School)

2023
Tuesday, January 3                    Students return from Winter Break                                   
Monday, January 16                   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
Friday, February 17                    Staff Development Day (No School)
Monday, February 20                 President’s  Day (No School)
Mon.-Mon. March 13-20             Spring Break (No School) 
Tuesday,  March 21                    Classes Resume
Thursday April 6                         Staff Development Day (No School)
Friday April 7                              Good Friday (No School)
Friday May 5                               Staff Development Day (No School)
Monday, May 22                         Last Day of Pre K
                 

  


